
Building an Emotionally Healthy Family

Monday, August 3, 2020

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Encouraging Children to Care About Self and Others
Tuesday, August 4, 2020
 3:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Positive Discipline: Encouraging Self Control
Wednesday, August 5, 2020
3:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Kindergarten Readiness (Spanish)
Wednesday, August 5, 2020
6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Philosophy of Nurturing Parenting
Thursday, August 6, 2020
3:00 PM - 4:30 PM 

Ages and Stages of Infant and Toddler Development
Friday, August 7, 2020
2:00 PM - 3:30 PM
 
Ways to Enhance Positive Brain Development
Monday, August 10, 2020
4:00 PM - 5:30 PM  

Raising a Confident Child
Wednesday, August 12, 2020
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Developing Morals, Values and Rules
Friday, August 14, 2020
4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Importance of Praise
Monday, August 17, 2020
4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Communicating with Respect
Tuesday, August 18, 2020
4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Understanding Feelings
Wednesday, August 19, 2020
4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

Loving Discipline 1-5 years old (Spanish)

Wednesday, August 19, 2020

6:00 PM - 7:30 PM 

Alternatives to Spanking

Thursday, August 20, 2020

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM 

Positive Ways to Deal with Stress and Anger

Friday, August 21, 2020

3:00 PM - 4:30 PM

Ways to Support LGBTQ Youth

Monday, August 24, 2020

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Helping your Teenager through Depression

Tuesday, August 25, 2020

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Tantrums!  How to Manage in Public and Private

(Spanish) 

Wednesday, August 26, 2020

 6:00 PM - 7:30 PM

Talking to Kids about Sex and Sexuality 

Thursday, August 27, 2020

 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM 

How to Encourage Self-Control in Teens and Tweens 

Friday, August 28, 2020

 3:00 PM - 4:30 PM 

Why Children Break Rules and Misbehave
 Monday, August 31, 2020
 5:00 PM - 6:30 PM

Community Education and Outreach
August 2020 Class Schedule  

For more info on parenting classes or to
register, please visit our website,

www.casadelosninos.org


